
DRAAIBOEK 

BUYTENPARK OPENLUCHTTHEATER 2022 

DATUM 

20-06 

21-06 

22-06 

23-06 

24-06 

25-06 

26-06 

27-06 

28-06 

29-06 

30-06 

01-07 

02-07 

03-07 

04-07 

05-07 

06-07 

07-07 

08-07 

09-07 

10-07 

11-07 

12-07 

13-07 

TIJDSTIP 

9. 00 – 22. 30 uur 

9. 00 – 22. 30 uur 

9. 00 – 22. 30 uur 

9. 00 – 22. 30 uur 

9. 00 – 22. 30 uur 

9. 00 – 22. 30 uur 

9. 00 – 22. 30 uur 

9. 00 – 22. 30 uur 

9. 00 – 22. 30 uur 

18. 00 - 22. 30 uur 

18. 00 - 22. 30 uur 

18. 00 - 22. 30 uur 

13. 00 – 22. 00 uur 

13. 00 – 22. 30 uur 

18. 00 – 22. 30 uur 

18. 00 – 22. 30 uur 

18. 00 – 22. 30 uur 

18. 00 – 22. 30 uur 

18. 00 – 22. 30 uur 

13. 00 – 22. 00 uur 

13. 00 – 22. 00 uur 

9. 00 – 22. 30 uur 

9. 00 – 22. 30 uur 

9. 00 – 22. 30 uur 

ACTIVITEIT 

Opbouw 

Opbouw 

Opbouw 

Opbouw 

Opbouw 

Soundcheck 

Generale repetitie 

Generale repetitie 

Generale repetitie 

Voorstelling 

Voorstelling 

Voorstelling 

Voorstelling 

Voorstelling 

Voorstelling 

Voorstelling 

Voorstelling 

Voorstelling 

Voorstelling 

Voorstelling 

Voorstelling 

Afbouw 

Afbouw 

Afbouw 


